Order code: PB104W
Basic information
Brand: Aqualine
Size
Width: 365 mm
Height: 780 mm
Depth: 720 mm
Properties
Colour: White
Material: Ceramic
Flushing Technology: Standard
Flushing water volume: Flushing 4 l, Flushing 6 l
Shape: Classic
Equipment: Floor outlet, Back outlet, Small washbasin
Weight / Piece: 49.8 kg
Packing: 1 Piece
Guarantee: 2 years
We recommend buy
1 Piece HYGIE toilet seat, Soft Close, white (Order code: PS104)
Spare parts
HYGIE button (Order code: NDPB104-5)
HYGIE grommet/stopper (Order code: NDPB104-4)
HYGIE set of filling and flushing mechanism, bovden (Order code: NDPB104-2)
HYGIE umývátko (Order code: NDPB104-3)
HYGIE combi toilet with washbasin, S-Trap/P-trap, white
UBC s.r.o., Mělnická 87, 250 65 Pakoměřice – Bořanovice
1/3phone: +420 283 090 704   e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz   web: www.ubc-group.cz
Technical sheet
HYGIE combi toilet with washbasin, S-Trap/P-trap, white
UBC s.r.o., Mělnická 87, 250 65 Pakoměřice – Bořanovice
2/3phone: +420 283 090 704   e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz   web: www.ubc-group.cz
HYGIE combi toilet with washbasin, S-Trap/P-trap, white
UBC s.r.o., Mělnická 87, 250 65 Pakoměřice – Bořanovice
3/3phone: +420 283 090 704   e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz   web: www.ubc-group.cz